HeroN RipGe EvENT REsuLTs

Gross Division
John Buckley
John Marshal
iZlen Pisrce
Mike Daschbach
Adam Cook

Gross Division
Wawne Price
Walter Mydral
Brian Fyals

Format:
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2007 SURVIVOR RESULTS

Couples Flight

$125.00
$90.00
$70.00
$80.00
$35.00

Net Division (wfHC)
Eex Burbage

dohn Cochran

Doug Eineaid

Frank Luitich

Brian Macon

Bates Flight

$128.00
$90.00
$70.00

Net Division (w/HC)
Rick Eussell

Llan Brown

Rick Dispain

Eob Bempere

Don Earmencik

Dizxie Moore

Bob Maszotti

Tl
e
s
T
T

e
e
5
T
8
8
T4

$100.00
$80.00
$60.00
$40.00
$30.00

$100.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$40.00
$35.00
$30.00

Players begin with 14 clubs After & holes 1 club is removed per hole for the remainder of the round



