HERON RIDGE EVENT RESULTS

2007 SURVIVOR RESULTS Couples Flight

Gross Division			Net Division (w/HC)		
John Buckley	74	\$125.00	Rex Burbage	71	\$100.00
John Marshal	77	\$90.00	John Cochran	72	\$80.00
Glen Pierce	78	\$70.00	Doug Kincaid	76	\$60.00
Mike Daschbach	80	\$50.00	Frank Luitich	77	\$40.00
Adam Cook	82	\$35.00	Brian Macon	77	\$30.00
Bates Flight					
Gross Division			Net Division (w/HC)		
Wayne Price	84	\$125.00	Rick Russell	72	\$100.00
Walter Mydral	87	\$90.00	Alan Brown	72	\$80.00
Brian Ryals	91	\$70.00	Rick Dispain	75	\$60.00
			Rob Sempere	77	\$50.00

78

78

79

\$40.00

\$35.00

\$30.00

Format:

Players begin with 14 clubs, After 5 holes 1 club is removed per hole for the remainder of the round.

Don Kamencik

Dixie Moore

Bob Masotti